Serendipity Club Registration 2019-2020

CONTACT DUONE (EMAIL
	rices of Serendipity Club at the Pre-paid, Drop-In, or Family rate, you must complete attach your registration fee payment of \$85.00. Checks only please payable to
Serendipity Club service is a	vailable for Pre-Kindergarten students.
Registration Fee	
	te for the program. It permits the Director to purchase supplies and materials that are e program. The registration fee is \$85.00 per family each year.
Pre-paid Rate	
	EGISTRATION FEE PRIOR to using the Serendipity Club services and PAY IN d at a rate of \$5.25 per hour/per child.
Drop-In Rate	
	EGISTRATION FEE PRIOR to using the Serendipity Club services and DO NOT be charged at a rate of \$6.25 per hour/per child.
Non-Registered Rate	
Families who DO NOT P A will be charged at a rate of	STATE REGISTRATION FEE PRIOR to using the Serendipity Club services \$7.45 per hour/per child.
Family Rate	
(2) or more children, the S <i>THE REGISTRATION F</i> charged at a rate of \$5.25 pof \$5.05 per hour/per child hour, with additional siblin	d economic hardship pertaining to childcare costs experienced by families with two erendipity Club has set up a tiered rate schedule of charges. Families who have <i>PAID EE PRIOR</i> to using the Serendipity Club services and <i>PAY IN ADVANCE</i> will be per hour for the sibling with the most hours, with additional siblings charged at a rate of \$5.25 per lags charged at a rate of \$5.05 per hour/per child. Families must be registered prior Club services and pay in advance to be charged this rate.
Rates After 6:00 PM	
charged at a rate of \$1.00 por fraction thereof, there	rice that is provided by the school to our families. After 6:00 PM, families will be ber minute/per child for the first ten (10) minutes, and \$20.00 per hour/per child, after. These "Late Pick-Up Fees" are due and payable at the time of pick-up. If a their child by 6:00 PM, their continued use of Serendipity Club services will be in
FINANCIAL AGREEM	ENT
I agree to pay according to Serendipity Club of Holy I 6:00 PM. Parents/Guardian PM. Parents/Guardians with and \$20.00 per hour/per	the guidelines of the Extended Care Handbook for services rendered by the Rosary School. "Late Pick-Up Fees" are as follows: Serendipity Club closes at a sare expected to arrive no later than 6:00 PM. There is no grace period after 6:00 ll be charged at a rate of \$1.00 per minute/per child for the first ten (10) minutes, child, or fraction thereof, thereafter. These "Late Pick-Up Fees" are due and up. If a family is unable to pick up their child by 6:00 PM, their continued use of
to keep your account cur	contained program. It relies on timely payments to cover the operating costs. Failure rent will result in termination of before and after school care services. Any are 30 days past due will be transferred to your tuition account.
Parent/Guardian Signatu	ire
Date	

KidCheck Registration

To register for **KidCheck**, you may provide us with the information below or visit our kiosk in the Serendipity Club building. Your children must be registered into the **KidCheck** system in order to attend Serendipity Club. **KidCheck** is simply a check-in/check-out program. After your child is registered, they will have a barcode that makes check-in/check-out safer, quicker and more convenient for accounting purposes. If you already registered your child last year with **KidCheck**, you do not need to register again.

Primary guardian name
Relationship to child
Cell phone ()
Cell phone carrier name (KidCheck notifies you when your child is signed-in/signed-out)
Additional guardian name
Relationship to child
Cell phone ()
Cell phone carrier name (KidCheck notifies you when your child is signed-in/signed-out)
1) Child's Name
Child's birthdate (mm/dd/yyyy) / /
Gender
Grade
Medical conditions/allergies
2) Child's Name
Child's birthdate (mm/dd/yyyy) / /
Gender
Grade
Medical conditions/allergies
3) Child's Name
Child's birthdate (mm/dd/yyyy) / /
Gender
Grade
Medical conditions/allergies

Add additional children on a separate sheet of paper.

Add additional guardians and check your child's hours spent in Serendipity Club by logging onto kidcheck.com.